Ethernet
Chroma's 17020E is a high precision system
specifically designed for secondary battery
module and pack testing. Highly accurate
sources and measurements ensure that the
test quality is suitable for performing repetitive
and reliable tests crucial for battery modules/
packs, incoming and outgoing inspections,

Battery Pro main panel Charge/Discharge test program editor Real time monitoring Waveform current test editor
17020E-EN-202204-1000
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 SPECIFICATIONS
A170201 IPC for battery test system
A692000 BMS data communication unit, 4 Channels
A692001 BMS data communication unit, 8 Channels
A692009 Parallel block (60V/100V/200V)
A692010 Parallel cable (500A)
A692011 Parallel output fixture (60V/100V/200V)
A692012 Parallel block on bottom side (60V/100V/200V)
A692003 Thermal sensor with cable (for OTP)
HIOKI 8423/8948 Data Logger Measurement Unit
HIOKI 9683 Connection cable caption for HIOKI 8423
Model 17020E
Channel 2 4 2 2 4 2 4